
Datum Wedstrijd Naam Zitplaats Gewicht  Uitslag Punten Deelnames

26/04/2024 1 Aerts Erwin 2 -          6 6 1

3/05/2024 2 Aerts Erwin 5 0,100      2 2 1

10/05/2024 3 Aerts Erwin

17/05/2024 4 Aerts Erwin 3 0,190      1 1 1

24/05/2024 5 Aerts Erwin

31/05/2024 6 Aerts Erwin 5 0,260      1 1 1

7/06/2024 7 Aerts Erwin 6 0,310      2 2 1

14/06/2024 8 Aerts Erwin 3 0,120      3 3 1

21/06/2024 9 Aerts Erwin 2 0,500      1 1 1

28/06/2024 10 Aerts Erwin

5/07/2024 11 Aerts Erwin

12/07/2024 12 Aerts Erwin 5 1,020      1 1 1

19/07/2024 13 Aerts Erwin 1 0,220      2 2 1

26/07/2024 14 Aerts Erwin 2 0,480      3 3 1

2/08/2024 15 Aerts Erwin 4 0,290      1 1 1

9/08/2024 16 Aerts Erwin 1 0,500      1 1 1

16/08/2024 17 Aerts Erwin 2 0,120      3 3 1

23/08/2024 18 Aerts Erwin 1 0,170      2 2 1

4,280      14

Datum Wedstrijd Naam Zitplaats Gewicht  Uitslag Punten Deelnames

1 17/05/2024 4 Aerts Erwin 3 0,190      1 1 1

2 31/05/2024 6 Aerts Erwin 5 0,260      1 1 1

3 21/06/2024 9 Aerts Erwin 2 0,500      1 1 1

4 12/07/2024 12 Aerts Erwin 5 1,020      1 1 1

5 2/08/2024 15 Aerts Erwin 4 0,290      1 1 1

6 9/08/2024 16 Aerts Erwin 1 0,500      1 1 1

7 3/05/2024 2 Aerts Erwin 5 0,100      2 2 1

8 7/06/2024 7 Aerts Erwin 6 0,310      2 2 1

9 19/07/2024 13 Aerts Erwin 1 0,220      2 2 1

10 23/08/2024 18 Aerts Erwin 1 0,170      2 2 1

14/06/2024 8 Aerts Erwin 3 0,120      3 3 1

26/07/2024 14 Aerts Erwin 2 0,480      3 3 1

16/08/2024 17 Aerts Erwin 2 0,120      3 3 1

26/04/2024 1 Aerts Erwin 2 -          6 6 1

10/05/2024 3 Aerts Erwin

24/05/2024 5 Aerts Erwin

28/06/2024 10 Aerts Erwin

5/07/2024 11 Aerts Erwin

4,280      14 14


